7:40 am
7:55am
8:00 am
11:00 am
12:50 pm
2:40 pm

8:35am
8:50 am
8:55am
11:00 am
12:50 pm
2:40 pm

7:40 am
7:55am
8:00 am
11:00 am
11:45 am

Attendance is important, lets

work together to build a foundation
Of good habits and a
strong character.

Monday — Thursday Schedule

Students may be on Campus -Doors open up breakfast served
First Bell Rings — Students will line up to come in from outside
School Day begins (Attendance will be taken)

Lunches begin

Lunches are complete

End of School day

Friday Schedule (Late Start Days)

Students may be on Campus -Doors open up breakfast served
First Bell Rings — Students will line up to come in from outside
School Day begins (Attendance will be taken)

Lunches begin

Lunches are complete

End of School day

Half Day Schedule

Students may be on Campus -Doors open up breakfast served
First Bell Rings — Students will line up to come in from outside
School Day begins (Attendance will be taken)

Lunch Served in classrooms

End of School Day GOOD SCHOOL ATTENDANCE MEANS...
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Too many absences—excused or unexcused—can keep students from
succeeding in school and in life. How many are too many? 10% of the school
year—that’s 18 missed days or 2 days a month—<an knock students off track.
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Attendance
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