

## <u>Monday – Thursday Schedule</u>

7:40 am	Students may be on Campus -Doors open up breakfast served
7:55 am	First Bell Rings – Students will line up to come in from outside
8:00 am	School Day begins (Attendance will be taken)
11:00 am	Lunches begin
12:50 pm	Lunches are complete
2:40 pm	End of School day

## **Friday Schedule (Late Start Days)**

8:35 am	Students may be on Campus -Doors open up breakfast served
8:50 am	First Bell Rings – Students will line up to come in from outside
8:55 am	School Day begins (Attendance will be taken)
11:00 am	Lunches begin
12:50 pm	Lunches are complete
2:40 pm	End of School day

## **Half Day Schedule**

7:40 am	Students may be on Campus -Doors open up breakfast served			
7:55 am	First Bell Rings – Students will line up to come in from outside			
8:00 am	School Day begins (Attendance will be taken)			
11:00 am	Lunch Served in classrooms			
11:45 am	End of School Day GOOD SCHOOL ATTENDANCE ME	ANS		

Attendance is important, lets work together to build a foundation Of good habits and a strong character.







ELEMENTARY STUDENTS read well by the end of third grade MIDDLE SCHOOLERS pass important HIGH SCHOOLERS stay on track for graduation COLLEGE STUDENTS earn their degrees WORKERS succeed in their jobs

Too many absences—excused or unexcused—can keep students from succeeding in school and in life. How many are too many? 10% of the school year—that's 18 missed days or 2 days a month—can knock students off track.

